
Date Time Program  

Day 
1 

 
09:00am 
 
 
 
 
12:00pm 
 
 
 
 
07:00pm 

TTI JETTY – REDANG (Lunch / Dinner) 
Transfer from Taman Tamadun Island Jetty to REDANG 
ISLAND 
Upon arrival, check in and briefing. 
Buffet lunch will be served 
Assemble at meeting point proceed for Snorkeling trip 
around the island. You may snorkeling or swim along the 
island. Return to resort and enjoy swim along the beautiful 
blue bay. 
BBQ or Buffet Dinner will be provided at resort. 

Day 
2 

 
09:00am 

REDANG ISLAND  (Breakfast / Lunch / Dinner) 

Breakfast at Resort 
Assemble at meeting point and proceed for Marine Park 
Snorkeling trip 
Buffet lunch will be served at resort. 
Afternoon, assemble and depart for snorkeling trip. . You 
may snorkeling or swim along the island. Return to resort 
and enjoy swim along the beautiful blue bay. 
BBQ or Buffet Dinner will be provided at resort.  

Day 
3 

 
07:30am 
 
 
12:30pm 

REDANG–TTI JETTY -JETTY (Breakfast) 

Breakfast – Check – out , FERRY Transfer back to Taman 
Tamadun Islamd Jetty  
Journey home  

 
 
 

Basic Package Includes: -  
TTI Jetty – REDANG – TTI Jetty Ferry Transfer 
3 Boats Outing (Snorkeling) Trip (Deep sea x 2 + Marine Park x 1) 
2 Nights Air Conditioned Chalet / Resort Stay  
2 Breakfast / 2 Lunch / 2 Dinner (1 BBQ Dinner) 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Transfer Details Time 

Jetty-Laguna Resort 09.30am / 12.00pm (First come first serve) 

Laguna Resort-Jetty  09.00am / 11.30am 

Transfer Details Adult /pax Child /pax 
2 Ways K.Terengganu Air Port – Jetty RM 40.00 RM 20.00 

2 Ways KT Bus Terminal –Jetty RM 40.00 RM 20.00 

 GO REDANG ISLAND  

LAGUNA REDANG RESORT 2024 
 

  

DAILY BOAT SCHEDULE 

AIRPORT & LAND TRANSFER 

LAGUNA RESORT 2023 
Validity : 01st – 31st Mar 

06 – 28th October 
Validity : 01st Apr – 05th Oct 

Rooms Types 
3D2N Package 

(Per Adult) 
Extend Night 
(Full Board) 

3D2N Package 
(Per Adult) 

Extend Night 
(Full Board) 

DELUXE GARDEN RM RM RM RM 

     

Quad (Adult) 
Triple (Adult) 
Twin  (Adult) 

558.00 
598.00 
648.00 

238.00 
258.00 
278.00 

738.00 
788.00 
898.00 

308.00 
328.00 
388.00 

DELUXE POOL RM RM RM RM 

Quad (Adult) 
Triple (Adult) 
Twin  (Adult) 

608.00 
648.00 
728.00 

258.00 
278.00 
318.00 

828.00 
878.00 
988.00 

348.00 
368.00 
428.00 

DELUXE SEA  RM RM RM RM 

Quad (Adult) 
Triple (Adult) 
Twin  (Adult) 

808.00 
868.00 
978.00 

358.00 
388.00 
448.00 

1088.00 
1168.00 
1318.00 

468.00 
508.00 
578.00 

PREMIER SEA – Triple 
                          – Twin  

978.00 
1078.00 

448.00 
498.00 

1238.00 
1388.00 

538.00 
618.00 

CHILDREN (4 – 12 years ) 400.00 200.00 500.00 250.00 

CHILDREN Below 3 years FOC 

SINGLE Supplement Additional RM 125 nett per adult per night 
Surcharge Weekend  
(Friday & Saturday)  

RM 60 per Adult ; RM 30 per Child (per night) 

School /Public Holiday Surcharge 
1-9 Mar, 6-9 Apr, 12-13 Apr, 25 -31 May, 7 Jul,  
31 Aug, 14 Sept, 16 – 21 Sept 2024 

RM 80 per Adult ; RM 40 per Child (per night) 

Super Peak Season 
10-11 Apr, 1-2 Jun, 15-16 Jun, 6 Jul, 15 Sept 

RM 140 per Adult ; RM 70 per Child (per night) 

 
NOTE:  
*The above package is EXCLUSIVE of Marine Park Conservation Fund (Malaysian RM 5.00 per adult & RM 
2.00 per child; Foreigner RM 30 per adult & RM 15 per child) and the equipment rental. 
*Snorkeling Equipment: Jacket @ RM 15/unit ; Mask @ RM 15/unit, Mask with Power @ RM 35/unit 
*Laguna Redang Island resort reserve the right to alter, amend, delete or add   to the conditions or withdraw 
the package at any time without prior notice 
*Confirmation subject to room availability.                                                             


