GO REDANG ISLAND



LAGUNA REDANG RESORT 2024

Date	Time	Program
Day 1	09:00am 12:00pm	TTI JETTY – REDANG (Lunch / Dinner) Transfer from Taman Tamadun Island Jetty to REDANG ISLAND Upon arrival, check in and briefing. Buffet lunch will be served Assemble at meeting point proceed for Snorkeling trip around the island. You may snorkeling or swim along the
	07:00pm	island. Return to resort and enjoy swim along the beautiful blue bay. BBQ or Buffet Dinner will be provided at resort.
Day 2	09:00am	REDANG ISLAND (Breakfast / Lunch / Dinner) Breakfast at Resort Assemble at meeting point and proceed for Marine Park
		Snorkeling trip Buffet lunch will be served at resort. Afternoon, assemble and depart for snorkeling trip You may snorkeling or swim along the island. Return to resort and enjoy swim along the beautiful blue bay. BBQ or Buffet Dinner will be provided at resort.
Day 3	07:30am	REDANG-TTI JETTY -JETTY (Breakfast) Breakfast – Check – out , FERRY Transfer back to Taman Tamadun Islamd Jetty
	12:30pm	Journey home

Basic Package Includes: -

TTI Jetty – REDANG – TTI Jetty Ferry Transfer 3 Boats Outing (Snorkeling) Trip (Deep sea x 2 + Marine Park x 1) 2 Nights Air Conditioned Chalet / Resort Stay 2 Breakfast / 2 Lunch / 2 Dinner (1 BBQ Dinner)

DAILY BOAT SCHEDULE

Transfer Details	Time
Jetty-Laguna Resort	09.30am / 12.00pm (First come first serve)
Laguna Resort-Jetty	09.00am / 11.30am

AIRPORT & LAND TRANSFER

Transfer Details	Adult /pax	Child /pax
2 Ways K.Terengganu Air Port – Jetty	RM 40.00	RM 20.00
2 Ways KT Bus Terminal –Jetty	RM 40.00	RM 20.00

LAGUNA RESORT 2023	Validity : 01 st – 31 st Mar 06 – 28 th October			Validity : 01 st Apr – 05 th Oct	
Rooms Types		ackage Adult)	Extend Night (Full Board)	3D2N Package (Per Adult)	Extend Night (Full Board)
DELUXE GARDEN	R	М	RM	RM	RM
Quad (Adult) Triple (Adult)	558.00 598.00		238.00 258.00	738.00 788.00	308.00 328.00
Twin (Adult)	648.00		278.00	898.00	388.00
DELUXE POOL	RM		RM	RM	RM
Quad (Adult) Triple (Adult) Twin (Adult)	608.00 648.00 728.00		258.00 278.00 318.00	828.00 878.00 988.00	348.00 368.00 428.00
DELUXE SEA	RM		RM	RM	RM
Quad (Adult) Triple (Adult) Twin (Adult)	808.00 868.00 978.00		358.00 388.00 448.00	1088.00 1168.00 1318.00	468.00 508.00 578.00
PREMIER SEA – Triple – Twin	978.00 1078.00		448.00 498.00	1238.00 1388.00	538.00 618.00
CHILDREN (4 – 12 years)	400.00		200.00	500.00	250.00
CHILDREN Below 3 years		FOC			
SINGLE Supplement		Additional RM 125 nett per adult per night			
Surcharge Weekend (Friday & Saturday)		RM 60 per Adult ; RM 30 per Child (per night)			
School /Public Holiday Surcharg 1-9 Mar, 6-9 Apr, 12-13 Apr, 25 -31 Ma 31 Aug, 14 Sept, 16 – 21 Sept 2024	RM 80 per Adult ; RM 40 per Child (per night)				
Super Peak Season 10-11 Apr, 1-2 Jun, 15-16 Jun, 6 Jul, 1	RM 140 per Adult ; RM 70 per Child (per night)				

NOTE:

*The above package is EXCLUSIVE of Marine Park Conservation Fund (Malaysian RM 5.00 per adult & RM 2.00 per child; Foreigner RM 30 per adult & RM 15 per child) and the equipment rental.

*Snorkeling Equipment: Jacket @ RM 15/unit ; Mask @ RM 15/unit, Mask with Power @ RM 35/unit *Laguna Redang Island resort reserve the right to alter, amend, delete or add to the conditions or withdraw the package at any time without prior notice

*Confirmation subject to room availability.



ERA HOLIDAYS SDN BHD (Co.No. 1097544-V KPK/LN: 8637) No. 6A, Jalan Enau 15, Taman Teratai, 81100 Johor Bahru, Johor

Tel / WhatsApp: 6011-63484038 / 6011-65484038

Website: www.era-holidays.com Email: eraholidays.sales@gmail.com